WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION OF AFRICA (WFA)

Junior Women's African Records / Until 17 September 2023

Event Date Event Place
08.11.2019
01.11.2018
08.11.2019
05.12.2022
08.12.2021
08.12.2021
03.11.2018
03.11.2018
03.11.2018
10.12.2018
25.05.2021
25.05.2021
12.12.2021
12.12.2021
12.12.2021
06.11.2018
06.11.2018
06.11.2018
11.12.2018
11.12.2018
11.12.2018

Nation
MAD

Name

Rosina RANDAFIARISON

African Standard
Rosina RANDAFIARISON MAD
Noura MOHAMED EGY
Stella Peter KINGSLEY NGR
Stella Peter KINGSLEY NGR
Nouha LANDOULSI TUN
Nouha LANDOULSI TUN
Nouha LANDOULSI TUN
Ghofrane BELKHIR TUN
Ghofrane BELKHIR TUN
Ghofrane BELKHIR TUN
Neama Said Fahmi SAID EGY
Neama Said Fahmi SAID EGY
Neama Said Fahmi SAID EGY
Sara Samir AHMED EGY
Sara Samir AHMED EGY
Sara Samir AHMED EGY
Sara Samir AHMED EGY
Sara Samir AHMED EGY
Sara Samir AHMED EGY

Records
71 kg
86 kg
156 kg
79 kg
96 kg
168 kg
97 kg
114 kg
211 kg
92 kg
120 kg
211 kg
106 kg
127 kg
233 kg
111 kg
141 kg
252 kg
110 kg
140 kg
250 kg

Cat. Events
Snatch
Clean-jerk
Total
Snatch
Clean-jerk
Total
Snatch
Clean-jerk
Total
Snatch
Clean-jerk
Total
Snatch
Clean-jerk
Total
Snatch
Clean-jerk
Total
Snatch
Clean-jerk
Total

Antananarivo
African Standard

45 kg

Antananarivo

Bogota
Tashkent
Tashkent
Ashgabat
Ashgabat
Ashgabat

49 kg

55 kg

Cairo
Tashkent
Tashkent
Tashkent
Tashkent
Tashkent
Ashgabat
Ashgabat
Ashgabat

59 kg

64 kg

71 kg

Cairo

76 kg Cairo

Cairo

81 kg

Snatch

107 kg

African Standard

01.11.2018

African Standard

Clean-jerk

132 kg

African Standard

01.11.2018

African Standard

Total

237 kg

African Standard

01.11.2018

African Standard

87 kg

Snatch

109 kg

African Standard

01.11.2018

African Standard

Clean-jerk

135 kg

African Standard

01.11.2018

African Standard

Total

242 kg

African Standard

01.11.2018

African Standard

+87 kg

Snatch

102 kg

African Standard

01.11.2018

African Standard

Clean-jerk

131 kg

African Standard

01.11.2018

African Standard

Total

231 kg

African Standard

01.11.2018

African Standard
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